
MINIMED™ 780G SYSTEM VIRTUAL SHOWCASE EVENTS  
PATIENT EDUCATIONAL WEBINARS 2023

Learn more, ask questions, and get the information that you need for your  
pump choice.

UK-IPT-2200176   | 2023

TO REGISTER
Click on the date of the meeting that  
you would like to attend, and complete  
the registration form. You will receive a  
confirmation email with a link to the  
event.

WHAT TO EXPECT
▪ Learn more about Medtronic insulin

pumps and CGM
▪ Meet the team and ask questions
▪ Live demonstrations
You will be unable to share your sound  
or video during the session.

If you are new to Medtronic or
insulin pumps in general:

All sessions last 45 min – 1hour

Mon 9th Jan 2023 18:00

Tues 14th Feb 2023 13:00
Weds 15th March 2023 18:00
Thurs 11th May 2023 13:00
Sat 10th June 2023 10:00
Mon 10th July 2023 13:00
Tues 12th Sep 2023 18:00
Weds 11th Oct 2023 13:00
Sat 18th Nov 2023 10:00
Thurs 14th Dec 2023 18:00

If you are already using a
Medtronic pump:

All sessions last 45 min – 1hour

Tues 17th Jan 2023 13:00

Tues 21st Feb 2023 13:00
Sat 25th March 2023 10:00
Tues 18th April 2023 13:00
Tues 16th May 2023 18:00
Tues 20th June 2023 13:00
Tues 18th July 2023 13:00
Sat 23rd Sept 2023 10:00
Tues 17th Oct 2023 13:00
Tues 21st Nov 2023 18:00

https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN__EYQWetVS0GC5apL2fOeGg
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_eyJNSzEmRuWKXS5S4eWC4A
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_JiDKN4c_QAChhX8IT5M85g
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_LJH2DFTNQN-KvQL9z42gXg
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oOk5RyVLTly-cgA6eYWmjQ
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_e0Gz_U-ZQcWEOpF21Bw8Rw
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_o8IfQCLeQyuwsD91XqJCYg
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_HEYZrx8kTkaSI6u_Z-6u4A
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_noCip8YrQzOIuF6_mqZ3qA
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_hL-rXlduT1aNkDctJQV01w
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_3ZRu6jG3QKeg16DE6I0KPA
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_6AWJYcv9R9GkzR3r7i1UIw
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_6AWJYcv9R9GkzR3r7i1UIw
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ksP0JtPrSiaDsdOj2t1DRg
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_iej5CniCQBqBtMO2sEiloQ
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_UAaQ4K3bSfe_L878UbcPsg
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_SFMVggtVQX-Ri5p4K48EOw
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_5f07LEfKRxyyt83LqeyMSg
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_vLRs8JWUQsifU9QpMXnVYg
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_BrDxrGsmRvOttHzY4GgB_w
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oDhvxB3dRDu_dVeYSt5y0A
https://medtronic.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oDhvxB3dRDu_dVeYSt5y0A

